
Roster for 2015-2016 604/607 Committee  

  

Seat Type   Term Ends   Occupied By  Affiliation  Contact  

Faculty/Chair   2017 Patrick Rand Design – Architecture Campus Box 7701 / 919-515-7624 
patrick_rand@ncsu.edu  

Faculty  2016 Jackie Bruce Agriculture & Life Sciences – 
Ag & Extension Education  

Campus Box 7607 / 919-515-8801  
Jackie_bruce@ncsu.edu 

Faculty  2016 Hans Kellner Humanities & Social Sciences 
-English    

Campus Box 8105, 919-264-0515 
hdkellne@ncsu.edu 

Faculty  2016  Sharon Setzer Humanities & Social Sciences- 
English 

Campus Box 8105 / 919-515-3866 
Sharon_setzer@ncsu.edu 

Faculty  2017 Eileen Taylor Poole College of Mgmt. 
Accounting 

Campus Box 8113 / 919-513-2476 
Eileen_taylor@ncsu.edu 

Faculty  2016 Peter Bloomfield Sciences – Statistics Campus Box 8203 / 919-515-1913 
Peter_bloomfield@ncsu.edu 

Faculty  2016 Christopher Roland  Sciences – Physics Campus Box 8202 / 919-515-3170 
cmroland@ncsu.edu  

Faculty  2017 Russell Flinchum Design – Graphic & Industrial Campus Box 7701 / 919-513-3318 
raflinch@ncsu.edu 

Faculty  2017 Patrick Rand Design – Architecture Campus Box 7701 / 919-515-8319 
Patrick_rand@ncsu.edu 

Faculty   2017 Ron Sederoff Natural Resources – Forestry 
& Environmental Resource 

Campus Box 8008 / 919-513-0073 
Ron_sederoff@ncsu.edu 

Faculty   2016 Bruce Hammerberg Veterinary Medicine – 
Population, Health, Pathobi 

Campus Box 8401 / 919-513-7712 
Bruce_hammerberg@ncsu.edu 

Faculty   2016 Marcelo Rodriguez 
Puebla 

Veterinary Medicine – 
Molecular Biomedical Science 

Campus Box 8401 / 919-515-7409 
Marcelo_rodriguez-puebla@ncsu.edu  

Faculty   2017 Autum Mist Belk General Constituency – 
Health & Exercise Studies 

Campus Box 8111 / 919-515-6384 
Autumn_belk@ncsu.edu 
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